 Application
Entertainment: Stereo, TV tuners, Tape recorder. FIGURE
Appliance: Air conditioner, Refrigerator
Computer & relative products: Main board, PDA.
Communication equipment: Cell phone, Fax machine
Power equipment: Power supply, lllumination equipment. CONSTRUCTION
Measuring instrument: Electric meter, Navigation equipment.
 FEATURE
Small size and light weight.
Reduction of assembly costs matching with placement mactines
Reliability high quality and fast delivery
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CRA034R10RJ
Power Size Type Resistance Tolerance Packing
0.063W 0402 CRA022R 1R = 1R00 10K Reel
0.063W 0402 CRA024R 10R=10R0 10K Reel
0.1W 0603 CRA034R 100R=100R F = ±1% 5K Reel
0.25W 1206 CRA064R 1K = 1001 J = ±5% 5K Reel
0.063W 0402 CRA022C 10K = 1002 5K Reel
0.063W 402 CRA024C 100K=1003 5K Reel
 DIMENSION
Type L W H I1 I2 P Q C
CRA022C  1.00 ±0.10   1.00 ±0.10   0.30 ±0.10   0.25 ±0.15   0.25 ±0.15   0.50 ±0.10   0.35 ±0.10   0.15 ±0.10
CRA024C  2.00 ±0.10   1.00 ±0.10   0.40 ±0.10   0.15 ±0.10   0.20 ±0.10  0.50 ±0.10   0.35 ±0.10   0.15 ±0.10